
EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITYCO=

U=

SECTION C - TEST FOR FILING REQUIREMENTSECTION B - COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

2.a.1.

SECTION E - ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION
c.

SECTION D - EMPLOYMENT DATA

NOT-HISPANIC OR LATINOHISPANIC OR
LATINO

 * * * * * * * * * * * FEMALE * * * * * * * * * * ** * * * * * * * * * * * MALE * * * * * * * * * * * *
OVERALL

TOTALSTWO
OR

MORE
RACESNATIVE

ALASKAN
INDIAN OR
AMERICAN

ASIAN

ISLANDER
PACIFIC

OR

NATIVE
HAWAIIAN

BLACK OR

AFRICAN

AMERICAN
WHITE

TWO
OR

MORE
RACESNATIVE

ALASKAN
INDIAN OR
AMERICAN

ASIAN

NATIVE
HAWAIIAN

PACIFIC
OR

ISLANDER

BLACK OR

AFRICAN

AMERICAN
WHITEFEMALEMALE

JOB CATEGORIES

EXECUTIVE/SR OFFICIALS & MGRS

FIRST/MID OFFICIALS & MGRS

PROFESSIONALS

TECHNICIANS

SALES WORKERS

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

CRAFT WORKERS

OPERATIVES

LABORERS & HELPERS

SERVICE WORKERS

TOTAL

PREVIOUS REPORT TOTAL

SECTION F - REMARKS

M67444

M67444 2018 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT EEO-1

Consolidated Report

TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LIMITED

935 STEWART DRIVE

SUNNYVALE, CA 94085

TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LIMITED

935 STEWART DRIVE

SUNNYVALE, CA 94085

EIN= 942802192

1- Y  2- N  3- Y     DUNS= 094982386

13

11

59

12

8

18

0

10

1

0

132

106

4

5

28

2

4

14

0

0

0

0

57

44

331

126

1321

101

129

114

0

42

43

0

2207

2267

6

2

61

15

10

15

0

4

19

0

132

87

0

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

5

3

38

8

256

17

5

16

0

8

1

0

349

352

2

0

8

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

14

18

2

1

25

1

4

4

0

2

2

0

41

29

92

73

484

21

66

119

0

39

22

0

916

810

3

4

20

6

2

12

0

2

10

0

59

41

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

2

24

4

117

0

4

17

0

2

0

0

168

171

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

8

6

1

0

6

0

2

6

0

0

0

0

15

12

518

234

2395

177

234

337

0

112

100

0

4107

3948

DATES OF PAYROLL PERIOD: 10/15/2018/2018 THRU 10/28/2018/2018
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CERTIFYING OFFICIAL: KYLE TIMM
EMAIL: 

EEO1 REPORT CONTACT PERSON: kyle timm
EMAIL: kyle_timm@TRIMBLE.COM

TITLE: senior HRIs analyst
PHONE: 

TITLE: senior HRIS ANALYST
PHONE: 3038298365 


